|| IMN Community
i

Adult Depression: Remission at 12 Months

2022 measurement year
Medical groups with 30+ MHCP Managed Care (MCO) patients in denominator

95% ClI 95% ClI

MEDICAL GROUP NAME Patients MACP Lower Upper | Performance

MCO Rate .. L.

Limit Limit

MHCP MCO STATEWIDE AVERAGE
(ATTRIBUTED PATIENTS) 24,685 7.3% 7.0% 7.6%
Allina Health 3,837 5.1% 4.5% 5.9% Below
Alluma 159 1.9% 0.6% 5.4% Below
Alomere Health 75 8.0% 3.7% 16.4% Average
Associated Clinic of Psychology 227 8.4% 5.4% 12.7% Average
Boynton Health Service 141 5.0% 2.4% 9.9% Average
Catholic Charities Behavioral Health Clinic 43 4.7% 1.3% 15.5% Average
CCM Health 65 9.2% 4.3% 18.7% Average
Cedar Riverside People's Center 32 9.4% 3.2% 24.2% Average
CentraCare Health 2,463 4.8% 4.1% 5.8% Below
Children's Minnesota 54 5.6% 1.9% 15.1% Average
Community Memorial Hospital 54 1.9% 0.3% 9.8% Average
Community University Health Care Center 94 6.4% 3.0% 13.2% Average
Cuyuna Regional Medical Center 153 7.2% 4.1% 12.4% Average
Entira Family Clinics (formerly Family Health
Services MN) 328 8.5% 6.0% 12.1% Average
Essentia Health 1,729 15.8% 14.1% 17.6% Above
Fairview Health Services 2,536 7.5% 6.6% 8.6% Average
Fairview Mesaba Clinics 219 2.7% 1.3% 5.8% Below
Glencoe Regional Health Services 86 9.3% 4.8% 17.3% Average
Glenwood Medical Center 33 3.0% 0.5% 15.3% Average
Grand Itasca Clinic 155 8.4% 5.0% 13.8% Average
Gundersen Health System 65 10.8% 5.3% 20.6% Average
HealthPartners Clinics 1,646 8.9% 7.6% 10.3% Average
Hennepin Healthcare 869 4.0% 2.9% 5.5% Below
Hutchinson Health 48 6.3% 2.1% 16.8% Average
Lake View Clinic - Two Harbors 47 6.4% 2.2% 17.2% Average
Lakeland Mental Health Center 212 1.4% 0.5% 4.1% Below
Lakewood Health System 200 11.0% 7.4% 16.1% Average
Mankato Clinic, Ltd. 423 10.9% 8.3% 14.2% Above
Mayo Clinic 906 9.8% 8.1% 11.9% Above
Mayo Clinic Health System 1,821 10.2% 8.9% 11.6% Above
Minnesota Mental Health Clinics (Eagan, Apple
Valley, Edina, Lakeville, Maplewood, 266 2.3% 1.0% 4.8% Below
Minneapolis, Woodbury)
Neighborhood Healthsource 44 9.1% 3.6% 21.2% Average
North Memorial 552 3.4% 2.2% 5.3% Below
NorthPoint Health & Wellness Center 327 3.4% 1.9% 5.9% Below

1. APPENDIX: DETAILED TABLES BY MEDICAL GROUP



| II MN Community

Adult Depression: Remission at 12 Months

2022 measurement year

Medical groups with 30+ MHCP Managed Care (MCO) patients in denominator

MEDICAL GROUP NAME

MHCP MCO STATEWIDE AVERAGE
(ATTRIBUTED PATIENTS)
Northwest Family Physicians
Olivia Hospital & Clinic

Olmsted Medical Center

Park Nicollet Health Services
Perham Health

Planned Parenthood Minnesota, North Dakota,
South Dakota

Ridgeview Clinics

Riverwood Healthcare Center
Sanford Health

Sanford Health Non-MN
Sawtooth Mountain Clinic

Scenic Rivers Health Services

St. Croix Regional Medical Center
St. Luke's Clinics

Stellis Health, PA

Stevens Community Medical Center
Tri-County Health Care

United Hospital District Clinic

Unity Family Healthcare, Family Medical Center

University of Minnesota Physicians
Voyage Healthcare

Welia Health

Western Mental Health Center, Inc.
Williams Integracare Clinic

2« APPENDIX: DETAILED TABLES BY MEDICAL GROUP

ET S

24,685

116
42
421
1,679
36

91

198
32
336
45
36
54
36
257
146
37
118
47
132
185
107
191
97
37

MHCP

MCO Rate

7.3%

6.0%
2.4%
17.1%
8.0%
2.8%

0.0%

7.1%
3.1%
6.5%
2.2%
8.3%
7.4%
2.8%
5.8%
2.7%
8.1%
7.6%
2.1%
3.0%
0.0%
3.7%
2.6%
6.2%
5.4%

95% ClI
Lower

Limit
7.0%

3.0%
0.4%
13.8%
6.8%
0.5%

0.0%

4.3%
0.6%
4.4%
0.4%
2.9%
2.9%
0.5%
3.6%
1.1%
2.8%
4.1%
0.4%
1.2%
0.0%
1.5%
1.1%
2.9%
1.5%

95% ClI

Upper
Limit

7.6%

11.9%
12.3%
21.0%
9.4%
14.2%

4.1%

11.5%
15.7%
9.7%
11.6%
21.8%
17.6%
14.2%
9.4%
6.8%
21.3%
13.9%
11.1%
7.5%
2.0%
9.2%
6.0%
12.8%
17.7%

Performance

Average
Average
Above
Average
Average

Below

Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Below
Average
Average
Average
Average
Below
Average
Below
Average
Average



|| I MN Community

L
Definitions
® 95% Cl: 95% confidence interval
e Above: Medical group's MHCP rate is significantly above the MHCP statewide average
e Average: Medical group's MHCP rate is not significantly different than the MHCP statewide average
e Below: Medical group's MHCP rate is significantly below the MHCP statewide average

APPENDIX: DETAILED TABLES BY MEDICAL GROUP



	Adult Dep 12M Resp
	Adult Dep 12M Rem
	Adol Dep 6M FU
	Adol Dep 6M Resp
	Adol Dep 6M Rem
	Adol Dep 12M FU
	Adol Dep 12M Resp
	Adol Dep 12M Rem
	Definitions



