

Adult Depression: Remission at 12 Months

2022 measurement year

Medical groups with 30+ MHCP Managed Care (MCO) patients in denominator

MEDICAL GROUP NAME	Patients	MHCP MCO Rate	95% CI Lower Limit	95% CI Upper Limit	Performance
MHCP MCO STATEWIDE AVERAGE	24,685	7.3%	7.0%	7.6%	
(ATTRIBUTED PATIENTS)	24,003	1.3%	1.0%	7.070	
Allina Health	3,837	5.1%	4.5%	5.9%	Below
Alluma	159	1.9%	0.6%	5.4%	Below
Alomere Health	75	8.0%	3.7%	16.4%	Average
Associated Clinic of Psychology	227	8.4%	5.4%	12.7%	Average
Boynton Health Service	141	5.0%	2.4%	9.9%	Average
Catholic Charities Behavioral Health Clinic	43	4.7%	1.3%	15.5%	Average
CCM Health	65	9.2%	4.3%	18.7%	Average
Cedar Riverside People's Center	32	9.4%	3.2%	24.2%	Average
CentraCare Health	2,463	4.8%	4.1%	5.8%	Below
Children's Minnesota	54	5.6%	1.9%	15.1%	Average
Community Memorial Hospital	54	1.9%	0.3%	9.8%	Average
Community University Health Care Center	94	6.4%	3.0%	13.2%	Average
Cuyuna Regional Medical Center	153	7.2%	4.1%	12.4%	Average
Entira Family Clinics (formerly Family Health					
Services MN)	328	8.5%	6.0%	12.1%	Average
Essentia Health	1,729	15.8%	14.1%	17.6%	Above
Fairview Health Services	2,536	7.5%	6.6%	8.6%	Average
Fairview Mesaba Clinics	219	2.7%	1.3%	5.8%	Below
Glencoe Regional Health Services	86	9.3%	4.8%	17.3%	Average
Glenwood Medical Center	33	3.0%	0.5%	15.3%	Average
Grand Itasca Clinic	155	8.4%	5.0%	13.8%	Average
Gundersen Health System	65	10.8%	5.3%	20.6%	Average
HealthPartners Clinics	1,646	8.9%	7.6%	10.3%	Average
Hennepin Healthcare	869	4.0%	2.9%	5.5%	Below
Hutchinson Health	48	6.3%	2.1%	16.8%	Average
Lake View Clinic - Two Harbors	47	6.4%	2.2%	17.2%	Average
Lakeland Mental Health Center	212	1.4%	0.5%	4.1%	Below
Lakewood Health System	200	11.0%	7.4%	16.1%	Average
Mankato Clinic, Ltd.	423	10.9%	8.3%	14.2%	Above
Mayo Clinic	906	9.8%	8.1%	11.9%	Above
Mayo Clinic Health System	1,821	10.2%	8.9%	11.6%	Above
Minnesota Mental Health Clinics (Eagan, Apple	,	= , •			
Valley, Edina, Lakeville, Maplewood,	266	2.3%	1.0%	4.8%	Below
Minneapolis, Woodbury)	200				
Neighborhood Healthsource	44	9.1%	3.6%	21.2%	Average
North Memorial	552	3.4%	2.2%	5.3%	Below
NorthPoint Health & Wellness Center	327	3.4%	1.9%	5.9%	Below



Adult Depression: Remission at 12 Months

2022 measurement year

Medical groups with 30+ MHCP Managed Care (MCO) patients in denominator

MEDICAL GROUP NAME	Patients	MHCP MCO Rate	95% CI Lower Limit	95% CI Upper Limit	Performance
MHCP MCO STATEWIDE AVERAGE	24,685	7.3%	7.0%	7.6%	
(ATTRIBUTED PATIENTS)	24,003	1.370	1.070	1.070	
Northwest Family Physicians	116	6.0%	3.0%	11.9%	Average
Olivia Hospital & Clinic	42	2.4%	0.4%	12.3%	Average
Olmsted Medical Center	421	17.1%	13.8%	21.0%	Above
Park Nicollet Health Services	1,679	8.0%	6.8%	9.4%	Average
Perham Health	36	2.8%	0.5%	14.2%	Average
Planned Parenthood Minnesota, North Dakota, South Dakota	91	0.0%	0.0%	4.1%	Below
Ridgeview Clinics	198	7.1%	4.3%	11.5%	Average
Riverwood Healthcare Center	32	3.1%	0.6%	15.7%	Average
Sanford Health	336	6.5%	4.4%	9.7%	Average
Sanford Health Non-MN	45	2.2%	0.4%	11.6%	Average
Sawtooth Mountain Clinic	36	8.3%	2.9%	21.8%	Average
Scenic Rivers Health Services	54	7.4%	2.9%	17.6%	Average
St. Croix Regional Medical Center	36	2.8%	0.5%	14.2%	Average
St. Luke's Clinics	257	5.8%	3.6%	9.4%	Average
Stellis Health, PA	146	2.7%	1.1%	6.8%	Below
Stevens Community Medical Center	37	8.1%	2.8%	21.3%	Average
Tri-County Health Care	118	7.6%	4.1%	13.9%	Average
United Hospital District Clinic	47	2.1%	0.4%	11.1%	Average
Unity Family Healthcare, Family Medical Center	132	3.0%	1.2%	7.5%	Average
University of Minnesota Physicians	185	0.0%	0.0%	2.0%	Below
Voyage Healthcare	107	3.7%	1.5%	9.2%	Average
Welia Health	191	2.6%	1.1%	6.0%	Below
Western Mental Health Center, Inc.	97	6.2%	2.9%	12.8%	Average
Williams Integracare Clinic	37	5.4%	1.5%	17.7%	Average



Definitions

- 95% CI: 95% confidence interval
- Above: Medical group's MHCP rate is significantly above the MHCP statewide average
- Average: Medical group's MHCP rate is not significantly different than the MHCP statewide average
- Below: Medical group's MHCP rate is significantly below the MHCP statewide average